Axel Johnson International

T

- ST

Part code

505100139000050

505100139000051

505100301300050

505100301300051

Drum lifter with chain

Product information

General: Designed to lift cable drums vertically through centre hole.

Design: Chain with lift fittings, swivel, master link and operating chain.

Marking: WLL and CE marking.
Finish: Painted.

WLL Hole diameter
ton mm
1.3 40-90
1.3 40-90
3 50-130
3 50-130

Lever L mm

180

180

230

260



Blueprint




	Drum lifter with chain
	Blueprint


