



Drum lifter with chain

Product information

General: Designed to lift cable drums vertically through centre hole.
Design: Chain with lift fittings, swivel, master link and operating chain.

Marking: WLL and CE marking.
Finish: Painted.

Part code	WLL ton	Hole diameter mm	Lever L mm
505100139000050	1.3	40-90	180
505100139000051	1.3	40-90	180
505100301300050	3	50-130	230
505100301300051	3	50-130	260

Blueprint

